Caseload Inventory
Court of Criminal Appeals
July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019

Interim Orders Disposed 647
Extension Requests Disposed 1190
Perfected/Unperfected Appeals Disposed 1177

Grand Total Orders/Opinions Disposed 3014

Total Cases Pending as of July 1, 20181 725
Total Cases Filed Fiscal Year 2019 1110
Total Cases Disposed Fiscal Year 2019 1177

Total Cases Pending as of June 30,2019 658

Perfected/Unperfected Disposition Breakdown

Regular Appeals
(CD) DENY PETITION OF WRIT OF CERTIORARI
(CG) GRANT PETITION OF WRIT OF CERTIORARI
(RA) CASE AND SENTENCE AFFIRMED, DISMISSED/DENIED
(RB) CASE AF/SENTENCE MODIFIED OR REMANDED
(RC) CASE REVERSED AND REMANDED FOR NEW TRIAL
(RD) CASE REVERSED WITH ORDER TO DISMISS
(RE) AIP/RIP-SAME DEF. WITH MULTIPLE COUNTS
(RF) RESERVED QUESTION- ANSWERED

Sub
Total
Post-Conviction
(PA) AFFIRMED, DISMISSED, OR DENIED
(PB) GRANTED RELIEF (POST CONVICTION)
(PC) GRANTED IN PART/DENIED IN PART
(PD) GRANTED APPEAL OUT OF TIME ONLY
Sub
Total
Original Proceedings
(OA) AFFIRM DENIAL--DISMISSED/DENIED
(OB) GRANTED RELIEF (ORIGINAL PROCEEDING)
(OC) GRANTED IN PART/DENIED IN PART
Sub
Total
Miscellaneous
DENIED
GRANTED
MOOT
OTHER
Sub
Total

Grand Total Perfected/Unperfected Dispositions FY 2019:

! Number adjusted to reflect correction.

27

435

502

326

47

377

280

288

N N

10



