Interim Orders Disposed Extension Requests Disposed	647 1190
Perfected/Unperfected Appeals Disposed	1177
Grand Total Orders/Opinions Disposed	3014
Total Cases Pending as of July 1, 2018 ¹	725
Total Cases Filed Fiscal Year 2019	1110
Total Cases Disposed Fiscal Year 2019	1177
Total Cases Pending as of June 30, 2019	658

Perfected/Unperfected Disposition Breakdown Regular Appeals

(CD) DENY PETITION OF WRIT OF CERTIORARI		27
(CG) GRANT PETITION OF WRIT OF CERTIORARI		5
(RA) CASE AND SENTENCE AFFIRMED, DISMISSED/DENIED		435
(RB) CASE AF/SENTENCE MODIFIED OR REMANDED		14
(RC) CASE REVERSED AND REMANDED FOR NEW TRIAL		17
(RD) CASE REVERSED WITH ORDER TO DISMISS		1
(RE) AIP/RIP-SAME DEF. WITH MULTIPLE COUNTS		3
(RF) RESERVED QUESTION- ANSWERED		0
	Sub	502
	Total	••-
Post-Conviction		
(PA) AFFIRMED, DISMISSED, OR DENIED		326
(PB) GRANTED RELIEF (POST CONVICTION)		4
(PC) GRANTED IN PART/DENIED IN PART		0
(PD) GRANTED APPEAL OUT OF TIME ONLY		47
	Sub	377
	Total	011
Original Proceedings		
(OA) AFFIRM DENIALDISMISSED/DENIED		280
(OB) GRANTED RELIEF (ORIGINAL PROCEEDING)		
(OC) GRANTED IN PART/DENIED IN PART		1
	Sub	288
	Total	200
Miscellaneous		
DENIED		1
GRANTED		1
MOOT		1
OTHER		7
011121	Sub	10
	Total	10

Grand Total Perfected/Unperfected Dispositions FY 2019: <u>1,177</u>

¹ Number adjusted to reflect correction.